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White Plains (New York, USA) SUPER SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED
Downsizing Online Auction - Grandview Avenue

Auction Opens. Wed, Dec 6 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Floor Lamp

64 Inches Tall

Table Lamp

Mirror And Artwork

Rain Boots

Full Size Bookcase Headboard And Footboard
Pleated Shades X 4

Belly Hanson Jacket

Stop Mountain Down Jacket
Miscellaneous Housewares

Pots And Serving Dish

Clock And 7 Inch Hanging Crystal Candleholder
Fragrance

Hamilton Beach Food Processor ,
Lazy Susan, Mandolin, Water Bottle, C
Computer Carryall

IKEA Chair

IKEA Chair

Rugs

InsigniaTv

Large Chair

Chair

Table

Clothes

Bolle Virtuoso Goggles

Bluetooth Speaker

Puma Wireless Sport Speaker
Outdoor Rug

Y oga Gear

Danner Women's Waterproof Boots
Reebok DMX Sneakers. Women's
Cookware

12

Auction Closes. Sun, Dec 10 9:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

Title

Camelback Hiking Vest With Water System
Kitchen Stuff

Shoes

Y oga Stuff

Exercise Stuff

Jewelry Box

Two Time iron man Watches
iPhone 6/6s Case Life proof. Eyewear
Chair

Brooks Women's Sneakers
This Women's Sneakers
Asics Women's Sneakers
Assortment Of Purses

Large Nike Heavyduty Bag
Oakley Carryall

Jewelry Box

End Occasional Table

Tfal Multi Cooker And Fryer
Canisters

George Foreman Grill

Bike
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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