White Plains (New York, USA) SUPER SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - Grandview Avenue

Auction Opens: Wed, Dec 6 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Floor Lamp
0002	64 Inches Tall
0003	Table Lamp
0004	Mirror And Artwork
0005	Rain Boots
0006	Full Size Bookcase Headboard And Footboard
0007	Pleated Shades X 4
0008	Belly Hanson Jacket
0009	Stop Mountain Down Jacket
0010	Miscellaneous Housewares
0011	Pots And Serving Dish
0012	Clock And 7 Inch Hanging Crystal Candleholder
0013	Fragrance
0014	Hamilton Beach Food Processor,
0015	Lazy Susan, Mandolin, Water Bottle, C
0016	Computer Carryall
0017	IKEA Chair
0018	IKEA Chair
0019	Rugs
0020	Insignia Tv
0021	Large Chair
0022	Chair
0023	Table
0024	Clothes
0025	Bolle Virtuoso Goggles
0026	Bluetooth Speaker
0027	Puma Wireless Sport Speaker
0028	Outdoor Rug
0029	Yoga Gear
0030	Danner Women's Waterproof Boots
0031	Reebok DMX Sneakers. Women's
0032	Cookware

Lot	Title
0034	Camelback Hiking Vest With Water System
0035	Kitchen Stuff
0036	Shoes
0037	Yoga Stuff
0038	Exercise Stuff
0039	Jewelry Box
0040	Two Time iron man Watches
0041	iPhone 6/6s Case Life proof. Eyewear
0043	Chair
0044	Brooks Women's Sneakers
0045	This Women's Sneakers
0046	Asics Women's Sneakers
0047	Assortment Of Purses
0049	Large Nike Heavyduty Bag
0050	Oakley Carryall
0051	Jewelry Box
0052	End Occasional Table
0053	Tfal Multi Cooker And Fryer
0054	Canisters
0055	George Foreman Grill
0056	Bike

Auction Closes: Sun, Dec 10 9:00pm ET

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**